FECHA
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

FECHA
23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

DIA
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

DIA
SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

DIVISIONES
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B

DIVISIONES
PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

TORNEO
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

TORNEO
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

FECHA
13
13

13

13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

FECHA
13

13

13

13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

TORNEO REGIONAL DEL LITORAL

EQUIPO A
PARANA ROWING CLUB

OLD RESIAN CLUB

C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

PARANA ROWING CLUB
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO
PARANA ROWING CLUB
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO
PARANA ROWING CLUB
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

EQUIPO A
C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA

CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY

CLUB A. PROVINCIAL

C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
CLUB A. PROVINCIAL

C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

EQUIPO B
LIBRE

JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO

JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO

C.RA.l - SANTAFE

SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

LIBRE
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.RA.l - SANTAFE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
LIBRE
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.RAA.l - SANTAFE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
LIBRE
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.RA.l - SANTAFE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

EQUIPO B
LIBRE

GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

CLUB TILCARA - PARANA

C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

LIBRE
GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
LIBRE
GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA

SEDE
LIBRE
OLD RESIAN CLUB

C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

Televisado DirecTv

LIBRE
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

LIBRE
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

LIBRE
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

SEDE
LIBRE

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA

CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY

C.A.P. - GRAL. LAGOS

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA

CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
C.A.P. - GRAL. LAGOS
LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA

CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY

HORA

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

HORA

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

12:30
12:30
12:30

ARBITRO
LIBRE

POGGI,CARLOS (URR)
PARRAGA, LAUREANO (URR)
MINO, RODOLFO EMMANUEL

GORLA, FACUNDO (USR)
JOAQUIN (USR) PUNTILLO,
FACUNDO (USR)

LONGOBARDI, FEDERICO (URR)  VEGA,
JUAN (URR) GIUMELLI,
FERNANDO (URR)

ZAPATA,

MOYANO, JJUAN (UER) SANCHEZ,
FERNANDO (UER)
TUAMA, MATEO (URR)

LIBRE

PARRAGA, LAUREANO (URR)
ZAPATA, JOAQUIN (USR)

VEGA, JUAN (URR)
SCHNEIDERWIND, LEONARDO

LIBRE
MINO, RODOLFO EMMANUEL

PUNTILLO, FACUNDO (USR
GIUMELLI, FERNANDO (URR)
TUAMA, MATEO (URR)

LIBRE
GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL
AVALOS, ARIADNA (UER)
ALMEIDA, LEONARDO
SCHNEIDERWIND, LEONARDO

ARBITRO
LIBRE

PALACIOS, LUCAS
DIAZ, JOAQUIN
ROBLEDO, EDGARDO

TRAVERSO, EMILIO (USR) BOTTA,

DARIO (USR) BARRAZA,
NICOLAS (USR)

SUAREZ SILVA, AGUSTIN
STOJACKOVICH, AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ AYALA, JUAN FACUNDO

PERRONE, CARLOS
SOLARI, PABLO
DUBOIS FAVIER, JAVIER

LIBRE

DIAZ, JOAQUIN
BOTTA, DARIO (USR)

STOJACKOVICH, AGUSTIN
SOLARI, PABLO
LIBRE

ROBLEDO, EDGARDO
BARRAZA, NICOLAS (USR)

RODRIGUEZ AYALA, JUAN FACUNDO



23/08/2025

FECHA
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

SABADO

DIiA
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

PRE RESERVA

DIVISIONES
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

TORNEO
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA

13

FECHA

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

CLUB A. PROVINCIAL

EQUIPO A
REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N.
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.

ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE
REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N.
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.

ALT. BROWN -S. VICENTE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

VS.

Vs.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

EQUIPO B
LIBRE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE
C.S. LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO
LIBRE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE
C.S. LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO

C.A.P. - GRAL. LAGOS

SEDE
LIBRE
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.
ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE
LIBRE
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.
ALT. BROWN -S. VICENTE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

12:30

HORA

16:00
16:00
16:00

14:15
14:15
14:15

DUBOIS FAVIER, JAVIER

ARBITRO

LIBRE
BRITOS; GASTON (UER)
-BOTTA, DARIO (USR)
PRATS, FABIAN (USR)

LIBRE
ROJAS, TOMAS (UER)
JAIME, MARTIN (USR)
CAVENAGHI, MARIO (USR)



23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B
PRE RESERVA B

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 12 RUEDA

13

13

13

13

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

OLD RESIAN CLUB

C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO



VS.
VS.

JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO

JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO

C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE

SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.R.A.l - SANTA FE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

OLD RESIAN CLUB

C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

Televisado DirecTv

OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

G.E.R. - PARQUE INDEP.

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45



FECHA DiA DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A VS. EQUIPO B




FECHA DIiA DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A
23/08/2025  SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA 13 C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)



VS.
VS.

EQUIPO B
LIBRE

SEDE
LIBRE

HORA

ARBITRO
LIBRE



23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 12 RUEDA

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA

CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY

CLUB A. PROVINCIAL

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
CLUB A. PROVINCIAL

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
CLUB A. PROVINCIAL



VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

CLUB TILCARA - PARANA

C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA

CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY

C.A.P. - GRAL. LAGOS

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
C.A.P. - GRAL. LAGOS

CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
C.A.P. - GRAL. LAGOS

16:00

RA.2:

16:00

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

16:00
RA.1:
RA.2:

14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30



FECHA DIiA DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A
23/08/2025  SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA 11 REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N.



VS.
VS.

EQUIPO B
LIBRE

SEDE
LIBRE

HORA

ARBITRO
LIBRE



LN ) .
23/08/2025 SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA 11 CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.
23/08/2025 SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA 11 ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE



VS. QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U. 16:00
VS. LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE 16:00



FECHA
23/08/2025

23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025
23/08/2025

DIiA
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

DIVISIONES
PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

TORNEO
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA

T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 12 RUEDA

FECHA

11
11
11
11

EQUIPO A
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N.
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.
ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE



VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

EQUIPO B
C.S. LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO

LIBRE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE

C.S. LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO

SEDE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

LIBRE
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO - C.U.
ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

HORA
16:00

14:15
14:15
14:15

ARBITRO

LIBRE
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